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Professors 

Name Phone number Office Email 

Erin Creagh 
Course Captain 

250-762-5445 
P: ext. 3236 

K: email 

P: PC234 
K: Portable 

ecreagh@okanagan.bc.ca 

Cherry Patterson 
250-762-5445 

Ext.4241 
K: B207 cpatterson@okanagan.bc.ca 

Amanda Wright 
250-762-5445 

Ext.8236 
K: B120E awright@okanagan.bc.ca 

Jake Cruise 
250-762-5445 

ext. 4744 
K: B207 jcruise@okanagan.bc.ca 

Dean Warner 
250-762-5445 

ext. 4958 
K: C139 dwarner@okanagan.bc.ca 

Nicole Elliot Email K: C240C nelliot@okanagan.bc.ca 

Randy Newton 
250-762-5445 

ext. 4564 
K: C157 rnewton@okanagan.bc.ca 

David Northcott Email K: Portable dnorthcott@okanagan.bc.ca
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 Adjusting the accounts for financial statements 

 Completing the accounting cycle (closing entries) 

 Preparing financial statements including a classified income statement, a statement of 

changes in equity and a classified balance sheet 

 Accounting for merchandising activities 

 Inventory and cost of goods sold (Perpetual inventory system only) 

 Internal control and cash 

 Accounting for receivables 

 

Evaluation Procedure  

Term Work, Homework and Quizzes 20% 

Mid-term Exam 30% 

Final Exam 50% 

Total 100% 

 

Notes 

The mid-term exam will cover Chapters 1, 2, 3, and 4. 

The mid-
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SKILLS ACROSS THE BUSINESS CURRICULUM 

 
The Okanagan School of Business promotes core skills across the curriculum. These skills include reading, written and oral 
communications, computers, small business, and academic standards of ethics, honesty and integrity. 
 
STUDENT CONDUCT AND ACADEMIC HONESTY 

 
What is the Disruption of Instructional Activities? 
At Okanagan College (OC), disruption of instructional activities includes student ñconduct which interferes with 
examinations, lectures, seminars, tutorials, group meetings, other related activities, and with students using the study 
facilities of OCò, as well as conduct that leads to property damage, assault, discrimination, harassment and fraud. Penalties 
for disruption of instructional activities include a range of sanctions from a warning and/or a failing grade on an assignment, 
examination or course to suspension from OC. 
 
What is Cheating? 

http://www.okanagan.bc.ca/

